September 3, 2020

WIBERG

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Name: ANDOUILLE SNACK STICKS
Product Code: C5689-JB
Unit Content: 0.55 kg Two-part unit: Pack I: 0.27 kg
Pack II: Curing salt: 0.28 kg
Usage: Use one unit (0.55 kg) to 11.3 kg (25 1b) meat and 5 1b water.

CURING SALT PACKED SEPARATELY INSIDE

Ingredients:

Storage:
Shelf Life:

Description:

Microbiological
Standard:

Salt, spices, garlic, sodium phosphates, dextrose, onion, sodium nitrite,
spice extracts, smoke extract, sodium bicarbonate (mfg. aid), propylene
glycol (mfg. aid), silicon dioxide (mfg. aid).

Keep in cool and dry place.
9 months.

ANDOUILLE SNACK STICKS is a mechanical blend of salt, spices,
garlic, sodium phosphates, dextrose, onion, sodium nitrite, spice extracts,
smoke extract, sodium bicarbonate (mfg. aid), propylene glycol (mfg. aid),
silicon dioxide (mfg. aid).

T.P.C. (cfu/g): <10°
E. coli (cfu/g): <100
Coliforms (cfu/g): <500
Salmonella (/25g): Negative

The information and recommendations contained herein are, to the best of our knowledge, accurate and reliable, but are offered solely for
consideration and assistance without warranty or guarantee. Wiberg Corporation disclaims any liability in connection with the use thereof and the
data and recommendations included herein nor is permission given to practice any patented invention of this or other companies
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NUTRITION DATA

WIBERG

C5689-JB ANDOUILLE SNACK STICKS

Nutrients

Basic Components
Calories (kcal)
Calories from Fat (kcal)
Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Total Dietary Fiber (g)
Total Soluble Fiber (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Soluble Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)
Monosaccharides (g)
Disaccharides (g)
Other Carbs (g)

Fat (9)

Saturated Fat (g)
Mono Fat (g)

Poly Fat (g)

Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (9)

Vitamins

Vitamin A - 1U (IU)
Vitamin A - RE (RE)
Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)
Carotenoid RE (RE)
Retinol RE (RE)
Beta-Carotene (mcg)
Vitamin B1 (mg)
Vitamin B2 (mg)
Vitamin B3 (mg)

Vitamin B3 - Niacin Equiv (mg)

Per 100g

147.28
37.38
5.56
28.83
11.18
0
5.21
0
5.39
3.09
1.26
0
3.24
4.16
0.6
0.33
0.44
0

0
2.68
56.78

2797.08
187.25
352.53
147.05

0
790.4
0.05
0.06
0.5
0.61

Nutrients

Vitamin B6 (mg)
Vitamin B12 (mcg)
Biotin (mcg)

Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin D - IU (1U)
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)

Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco (mg)

Folate (mcg)

Folate, DFE (mcg DFE)
Vitamin K (mcg)
Pantothenic Acid (mg)
Minerals

Calcium (mg)

Chloride (mg)
Chromium (mcg)
Copper (mg)

Fluoride (mg)

lodine (mcg)

Iron (mg)

Magnesium (mg)
Manganese (mg)
Molybdenum (mcg)
Phosphorus (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Selenium (mcg)
Sodium (mg)

Zinc (mg)

Poly Fats

Omega 3 Fatty Acid (g)
Omega 6 Fatty Acid (g)
Other Nutrients
Alcohol (g)

Caffeine (mg)

1.14
12.34
12.34
53.78

0.06

167.63
30360.52
0.69

0.1

0

0

8.86
21.79
0.87

0

991.53
425.8
0.67
21441.31
0.33

0.07
0.3

0
0

Note: The information stated is given in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by raw
material suppliers. Whilst we make every effort to obtain assurances from our suppliers regarding the nutritional data
supplied, manufacturers and/or suppliers do not always test their materials to obtain nutritional data and therefore will

not always provide absolute values.
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WIBERG

Allergen Check List for Food Suppliers and Manufacturers

Date: September 3, 2020
Product Name: ANDOUILLE SNACK STICKS
Product Code: C5689-JB
.| Present in the other Present in the
Present in
products same
Allergens the P don th ¢ .
roduct manufactured on the | manufacturing

P same line establishment
Peanuts anludmg peanut proteins, NO NO NO
peanut oil and mandelonas)
Tree nuts (almonds, Brazil nuts,
cashews, hazelnuts (ﬁlbertg), NO NO NO
macadamia nuts, pecans, pine nuts,
pistachios and walnuts
Sesame Segds and derivatives (e.g. NO NO NO
paste and oil, etc.)
Milk and derivatives (e.g. milk NO YES YES

caseinate, whey, etc.)

Eggs or egg products NO YES YES

Fish, crustaceans (e.g. crab,
crayfish, lobster, shrimp) or

shellfish (e.g. clams, mussels, NO NO NO
oysters, scallops)

Soy and derivatives NO YES YES
Wheat NO YES YES
Gluten (from wheat) NO YES YES
Mustard and mustard derivatives NO YES YES
Sulphites (>10 ppm) NO YES YES

We have procedures to avoid cross-contamination of the product with the allergens not present in the product but
noted in columns II and I1I.
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